Guantibafifien Resont and Conference Center

Rate Schedule

May 1, 2006 to April 30, 2007

Rates include a Full, Hot Buffet Breabfast daily

add 107, Reem Gax

NIGHTLY RATE.: REGULAR WEEKEND HIGH SEASON
SEASON & HOLIDAY 12/15/06-1/1/07

Standard Bedroom (1-2 people) $129.00 $135.00 $153.00
2 twin beds or 1 king (limited)
Studio (1-2 people) $189.00 $207.00 $237.00
2 twins or queen Murphy
kitchen/fireplace
1 Bedroom Townhouse (1-4 people) $251.00 $276.00 $311.00
1 bath & loft
Standard Suite (1-4 people) $281.00 $305.00 $340.00
or 1 bedroom/loft condo, 2 baths
2-4 beds/kitchen/fireplace
2 Bedroom Townhouse (1-4 people) $305.00 $340.00 $395.00
2 baths & loft
3 Bedroom Townhouse (1-6 people) $395.00 $419.00 $486.00
3 baths
EXECUTIVE LODGE~
Lodge Bedroom (1-2 people) $156.00 $168.00 $185.00
2 doubles or 1 king
Lodge Deluxe Bedroom (1-2 people) $177.00 $195.00 $207.00
2 doubles or 1 king
Lodge Suite (1-4 people) $281.00 $305.00 $340.00
king & double/ kitchen/fireplace/bath
5-Bedroom Lodge (1-10 people) $881.00 $972.00 $1,075.00
5 baths
7-Bedroom Lodge (1-14 people) $1,837.00 $1,960.00 $2,053.00
7 baths
Extra People $21.00 $23.00 $30.00

Rev 3/10/05
Reservations: 800-543-3221

Sales Department: 800-552-4494
www.qgranlibakken.com

Reservation Details:

= There is a two-night minimum for all weekend reservations, with a three-night minimum for 6/30 — 7/4/06,

9/1-4/06, 1/12 - 15/07 and 2/16 - 19/07 (when the weekend/holiday rates apply).

= There is a two-night minimum for the High Season Christmas/New Year period from 12/15/06 to 12/25/06.
From 12/26/06 to 1/1/06 there is a four-night minimum. All reservations must include the night of December
25 or January 1. High Season rates include a Christmas dinner on December 25 and a New Years Eve
party & dance on December 31, 2006.

= Full prepayment is required for all wedding, family reunion, weekend, holiday and high season reservations.

Cancellation Policy: If cancellation is received by the hotel more than 30 days prior to arrival, the deposit is
refundable, less a $25.00 handling fee. If cancellation is received less than 30 days prior to arrival, the
cancellation charge is equal to 2 nights’ lodging, unless the hotel is completely sold out, in which case there is a

$25.00 charge.




